	First Name
	Last Name
	Call Sign
	E-Mail

	Bob
	Ashe
	N5FOL
	theashefamily@msn.com

	Blaine L 
	Bachman
	KI5JBU
	bl.bachman@comcast.net

	Christina
	Bahl
	KI5PGD
	 lokidawg64@gmail.com

	Gerald
	Bakewell
	KG6AFY
	kg6afy@icloud.com

	Salvatore
	Benevegna
	 
	tinpipemaster@gmail.com

	Tom
	Boldway
	KE7PBB
	jboldway@hotmail.com

	Yul
	Bratcher
	WA5YUL
	yul.bratcher@att.net

	Brian I
	Brogie
	KB7BIB
	bbrogie@msn,co.

	Richard
	Carter
	 
	blubull1@outlook.com

	David S
	Carlson
	KI5KMV
	davidscsr73@gmail.com

	Stephen
	Cornwall Carpenter
	KE7BYQ 
	sccarpenter@earthlink.net

	Timothy
	Chavez
	KI5TUR
	timc257@gmail.com

	Michael J
	Chirin
	KI5NBO
	michaelchirin@gmail.com

	John D
	Clausing
	KS6EZ
	ks6ez@ntin.net

	John A 
	Clement
	KD5SPB
	clemja@gmail.com

	Paul William
	Cochrell
	N0N3
	tallpaulmagic@gmail.com

	Joseph W
	Conner
	K5STI
	 

	Robert C
	Cornett
	K5PSG
	k5psg@arrl.net

	William M
	Derr
	W5ARG
	william.derr@yahoo.com

	Diana "Liz"
	 Eichert
	KI5PGJ
	svhomebuyer@gmail.com

	Vincent F
	Fittipaldi
	K2ANR
	amyfitt@aol.com

	Joseph J
	Fitzgerald
	N7ILO
	fitz0113@msn.com

	Shirley
	Godfrey
	K5PZP
	sjgodfrey@aol.com

	John A. 
	Gonzales
	W1cub
	jgonzales394@gmail.com

	Gerald
	Graff
	W5LCY
	gerrygraff@icloud.com

	David
	Ham
	N6SIK
	n6sik@aol.com

	Kenneth
	Ham
	AG5UY
	star4hranch@gmail.com

	Becky
	Ham
	N6TYT
	beckylham@aol.com

	Lauren 
	Ham
	KI5GOO
	lham.lah@gmail.com

	Ryan M
	Ham
	KG5MFZ
	ryan.m.ham@gmail.com

	David
	Hammack
	KC5KCL
	davidwhammack@msn.com

	Josef
	Hart
	KI5GON
	joeh03@msn.com

	Art
	Holguin
	KI5KAF
	

	Christina (Sipf)
	Holguin
	KI5TTV
	hnhmommy@gmail.com

	Johanna
	James
	KF5CRQ
	jbjames@comcast.net

	Brian  
	James
	KI5JOP
	brian.james50@gmail.com

	Shawn
	Lestrade Jipp
	 
	shawnjipp@gmail.com

	Jim
	Kajder
	AF5FH
	jkajder@gmail.com

	George
	Key
	W5YZ
	georgekey1955@gmail.com

	Steven
	Lacy
	KF5TYP
	 

	Laurel
	Lampela
	KI5TYH
	llampela@gmail.com

	Mathew
	Leigh
	 
	leigh.family@gmail.com

	Marcus
	Lieberman
	KM5EH
	buckml@lobo.net

	David T
	MacKenzie
	KI5GYF
	mountainmoksha@gmail.com 

	William A
	Mader
	K8TE
	k8te.bill.mader@gmail.com

	Mark
	Mazursky
	K5WEZ
	wezel@lobo.net

	Mikel M.
	McCreary
	AL7RD
	mikel_mccreary@msn.com

	Rosalie
	McCreary
	KL0HU
	kl0hurose78@gmail.com

	James R
	McKim
	KG5VOY
	jrmck@prodigy.net

	Ralph
	Meyerhein
	W5EEI
	w5eei@arrl.net

	Alvah E
	Miller
	KA5FCT
	ka5fct@aol.com

	Alfred Tom
	Mirabal
	KA5FRB
	ka5frb@msn.com

	Adrian S
	Miura
	W5ASM
	adrianmiura@gmail.com

	John H
	Mocho
	KC5QOC
	kc5qoc@gmail.com

	Allen F
	Montoya
	KI5JOT
	anfr2@hotmail.com

	Jean
	Morse-Sanchez
	KG5ZRU
	jeanpoolshark10@gmail.com

	Michael
	 Moulton
	N5WND
	 n5wndnm@gmail.com

	Ted
	Nadaskay
	K5KJV
	k5kjv@arrl.net

	Roy
	Neal 
	KD5H
	roy.neal96@gmail.com

	Jack
	Nutter
	KZ5PZ
	kz5pz@arrl.net

	Leah
	Persons
	KF5VSX
	leahpots@msn.com

	Conor
	Peterson
	AI5EZ
	conor@replyhazy.net

	Robert
	Ringer
	 
	 

	Kathleen
	 Giles Russell
	 
	kgrussell4@yahoo.com

	Tom
	Russell IV
	KB5KWK
	ATRUSSELL4@GMAIL.COM

	Nathan
	Schwade
	ki5szx
	nschwade@hotmail.com

	Larry
	Scott
	NM5LS
	ldscott@q.com

	Thomas E
	Sipf
	KI5JOO
	thomassipf@gmail.com

	Hailey M
	Sipf
	KI5KAF
	hsipf010@gmail.com

	Hannah
	Sipf
	 
	hannahsipf9@gmail.com

	Joe
	Smith
	KE5GEV
	bigjose2018@comcast.net

	 
	Snider
	Jim
	ke4yrx@yaghoo.com

	 Paul A.
	Springer
	KE5FVY
	PaulSpringer@comcast.net

	Peter
	Stine
	KE5WTM
	nmstine@gmail.com

	Richard W
	Torino
	K2RWT
	k2rwt01@gmail.com

	Robert
	Uecker
	 
	boxscar@gmail.com

	Glen
	Vanluchene
	N5GVL
	gvanluchene@mac.com

	Robert J
	Wien
	KG6RJW
	wienbob@aol.com

	Larry
	Wiles
	K5LRY
	lawiles45@gmai.com

	Douglas J.
	Williams
	KF5QAQ
	douglas.w@mail.com

	Stuart 
	Wichman 
	KG5OYS
	 stuart.j@wichman-web.org

	Michael O
	Wieclaw
	KG5LUD
	metal@metalthebrand.com

	Vera
	Wilson
	 
	verawilsoncell@gmail.com

	Robert
	Wright 
	KE8CEO
	ke8ceo@gmail.com

	Donna
	York
	KG5ZYT
	 

	John
	York
	KG5zyu
	jmdlyabq@gmail.com



